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1910 S. Stapley Dr., Ste. 209, Mesa  85204  Ron Kuhn 480.344.1931 rkuhn@amerifirst.us 
     
15111 N. Pima Rd., #100, Scottsdale  85260  Matthew Belmont 480.339.1590 matt@thebelmontgroup.net 
  Justin Zinkann 480.282.5879 justin@amerifirst.us 
  Karen Jones 480.339.1577 kjones@amerifirst.us 
  Brent McDonald 602.549.7090 brent@brentmcdonald.com 
  Mike Rosenquist 480.289.7600 mrosenquist@amerifirst.us 
  Mick Askew III 602.510.3951 mick@amerifirst.us 
  Cindy Hallas  challas@amerifirst.us 
  Wes Pentecost 602.410.4357 wpentecost@amerifirst.us 
  Ted Canto 480.650.8602 ted@tedcanto.com 
  Patricia Arigullin 480.202.0907 patricia@amerifirst.us 
  Gilbert Castillo, III 480.339.1562 gcastillo@amerifirst.us 
  Ryan McDonough 480.206.6821 rmcdonough@amerifirst.us 
  Sue Lechman 480.797.6000 suel@amerifirst.us 
  Jeffrey Arnstein 602.63.6030 jarnsstein@amerifirst.us 
  Yolanda Gallegos 480.480.7608 ygallegos@amerifirst.us 
  Andrea Schmidt 602.692.9933 aschmidt@amerifirst.us 
  David Lee 480.344.1923 dlee@amerifirst.us 
  Kristopher Leathers 480.339.1561 kleathers@amerifirst.us 
  Eric Gutierrez 602.432.8016 egutierrez@amerifirst.us 
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  Alberto Madrid 480.289.7600 amadrid@amerifirst.us 
  Kevin Kelly 480.289.7632 kkelly@amerifirst.us 
     
8238 W. Cactus Rd., #104, Peoria  85381  Timothy J. George 480.339.2004 tgeorge@amerifirst.us 
  June Lauren Parker 623.340.5578 lparker@amerifirst.us 
  Abdon Stewart 480.339.1582 astewart@amerifirst.us 
  Christopher Gray 480.339.2008 cgray@amerifirst.us 
  Bernadette Bastian 602.820.1299 bernadette@amerifirst.us 
  Jacqueline Martinez 480.339.206 jmartinez@amerifirst.us 
  Ray Strahl 623.341.7614 rstrahl@amerifirst.us 
  Matthew Smith 480.339.1528 msmith@amerifirst.us 
     
2814 W. Eastman Dr., Anthem  85086  Michael Collins 480.43.4602 mcollins@amerifirst.us 
     
5427 E. Desert Forest Trl., Cave Creek  85331  Karen Moon 480.289.7603 kmoon@ameifirst.us 
     
1550 E. McKellips Rd., #117, Mesa  85203  Angela Rehm 480.344.1990 angelar@amerifirst.us 
  Elise Swanson 480.339.1829 eswanson@ameifirst.us 
  Brandon Valero 602.620.6206 bvalero@amerifirst.us 
  Ron Lederman 480.215.0222 rlederman@amerifirst.us 
  Mary Sorel 623.875.7564 msorel@amerifirst.us 
  Russell Shane Bowlby 480.344.1907 sbowlby@amerifirst.us 
  Robin Colvin 480.344.1900 rcolvin@amerifirst.us 
  Marlo Profita 480.339.1617 marlop@amerifirst.us 
  Eric Wright 480.682.6600  
  Linda Larsen 480.344.1998 llarsen@amerifirst.us 
  Kara Tomlinson 480.339.1594 ktomlinson@amerifirst.us 
  Michael King 480.339.1067 mking@amerifirst.us 
  Ramon Espinoza 602-738-6158 ramon@ramonespinozahomeloans.com 
  JohnWilmarth 480.580.8991 jwilmarth@amerifirst.us 
  Jeremiah Campos 480.339.1808 jcampos@amerifirst.us 
  Kristen Krushinsky 480.289.7600 kristenk@amerifirst.us 
  Kavita Bhatia 480.430.6911 kavita@amerifirst.us 
  David Jones 480.344.1900 djones@amerifirst.us 
  Matthew Harshey 480.510.0516 mharshey@amerifirst.us 
  Garrett Bowlby 480.344.1903 gbowlby@amerifirst.us 
  Bryan Arvizu 480.339.1806 barvizu@amerifirst.us 
  Robin McLaws 480.339.1829 rmclaws@amerifirst.us 
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  James Van Bogaert 480.344.1904 jamesv@amerifirst.us 
  Sean Doherty 480.339.1583 sdoherty@amerifirst.us 
  LeRoy Romero 623.293.0044 leroy@kw.com 
  Matthew Loenard 623.201.1324 mleonard@amerifirst.us 
  Jessica Rudduck 480.289.7667 jrudduck@amerifirst.us 
  Ivan Antonio 602.707.6000 imadrueno@amerifirst.us 
  Jessica Rudduck 480.289.7667 jrudduck@amerifirst.us 
  Scott Fenner 602.647.2555 sfenner@amerifirst.us 
  Chris Arbuckle 480.344.1900 carbuckle@amerifirst.us 
     
14000 N. 94th St., Unit 2194, Scottsdale  85260  Donna Rinaldi 480.289.7645 donna@loandoctors.us 
     
2151 E. Broadway Rd., Tempe  85282  John Schiavo 480.682.6607 jschiavo@amerifirst.us 
  Tori Zimmerman 602.710.4350 tori@amerifirst.us 
  Terri Underwood 480.34.1911 tunderwood@amerifirst.us 
  Lisa Brown  lbrown@ameifirst.us 
  Ron Kuhn 480.344.1931 rkuhn@amerifirst.us 
  James Primrose 602.750.5033 jprimrose@amerifirst.us 
  Michael Coppola 480.682.6611 mcoppola@amerifirst.us 
  Elwin Cargill 480-390.3592 bcargill@amerifirst.us 
  Juan Fimbres 480.339.1592 jfimbres@amerifirst.us 
  Tom Chapman 480.390.5559 tchapman@amerifirst.us 
  Joseph Lopez 480.682.6612 jlopez@amerifirst.us 
  Jennifer Morris 480.682.6629 jmorris@amerifirst.us 
  Iqbal Dhindsa 480.682.6623 iqbal@amerifirst.us 
  Ron Kuhn 480.344-1931 rkuhn@amerifirst.us 
  Randall Mills 480.946.7651 rmills@amerifirst.us 
  Chad Weed 480.946.7651 cweed@amerifirst.us 
  Michael Certo 480.296.6513 mcerto@amerifirst.us 
  Jason Cox 602.574.8677 jcox@amerifirst.us 
  Christian Dieterle 480.390.0846 cdieterle@amerifirst.us 
  Maurice Russell 480.682.6682 mrussell@amerifirst.us 
  Elwin Cargill 480.390.3592 bcargill@amerifirst.us 
  Michael Freidhoff 480.682.6669 mfreidhoff@amerifirst.us 
  Ulysses Sanchez 480.339.5563 usanchez@amerifirst.us 
8765 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 101, Scottsdale  85260  Sandra E. Van Deraa 480.788.4645 svanderaa@amerifirst.us 
  Christopher Gonzalez 480.339.1602 cgonzalez@amerifirst.us 
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892 E. Pinnacle Peak Rd., Ste. 561, Scottsdale  85255  Mark Taylor 602.361.0707 mark@awesomerates.com 
     
5483 W. Quail Ave., Glendale  85308  Anthony Bellassai 480.705.0199 anthonyb@amerifirst.us 
     
3915 S. Nebraska, Chandler  85248  Claudia Sessums 480.241.9608 cessums@ameriirst.us 
     
2434 E. Highland Ave., Phoenix  85016  Paul Nolan 602.689.3515 pnolan@amerifirst.us 
     
5513 W. Wispering Wind Dr., Glendale  85310  Courtny Joaquim 623.640.2146 cjoaquim@amerifirst.us 
     
736 E. Windsong Dr., Phoenix  85048  Michael Aavang 602.469.0568 maavang@amerifirst.us 
     
3059 E. Park Ave., Gilbert  85234  Ricky Khamis 602.758.7425 rick@amerifirst.us 
     
439 E. Terrace Ave., Gilbert  85234  Henrie J. Veater 480.344.1933 jveater@amerifirst.us 
     
4550 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 163, Phoenix  85032  Amy M. Smith 602.391.8846 asmith@amerifirst.us 
  Israel Garcia 480.289.7620 igarcia@amerifirst.us 
  Jeff Ehli 480.339.1423 jehli@amerifirst.us 
  Dave Ridgway 480.339.1412 dridgway@amerifirst.us 
  Dahlen Schnieder 480.339.1408 dahlen@amerifirst.us 
  Robert Gilmour 480.339.1430 rgilmour@amerifirst.us 
  Berena Rangel 480.289.7635 brangel@amerifirst.us 
     
1761 W. 5th Pl., Mesa  85201  Eric Huffaker 480.577.9701 ehuffaker@amerifirst.us 
     
8476 W. Thunderbird Rd., #202, Peoria  85381  Ricky Simms 602.284.7500 rsimms@amerifirst.us 
  Kimberly Laufenburger 480.225.6699 kimberly@amerifirst.us 
     
9831 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 110, Scottsdale  85260  Wendy Brooks 480.339.1590 wbrooks@amerifirst.us 
  Peter Torneanu 480.788.7607 peter@amerifirst.us 
     
14350 N. 87th St., Ste. 310, Scottsdale  85260  Kristopher Leathers 480.339.1561 kleathers@amerifirst.us 
  Brian Cardenas 480.339.1629 brianc@amerifirst.us 
  Bryan Campos 602.361.0707 bcampos@amerifirst.us 
  Robert Miller 480.339.1564 rmiller@amerifirst.us 
  Kristen Rahn 480.636.6126 krisrahn@gmail.com 
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